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Be part of history! Don’t miss this one-of-a-kind experience.

Opens 15 March 2025  - Madame Tussauds Singapore, Sentosa

FIT Bookings

All Western Markets
(Australia/NZ, Europe/UK & US)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia

KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh

Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka

Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa

Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines

Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

All Western Markets
(Australia/NZ, Europe, UK)

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, America, South America &
Africa regions 

Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)

Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines

Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:

Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka & Middle East

Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:

+(65) 6225 2777
Email:

mkt@thetraveller.sg
Follow us:

Step into Singapore’s past like never 
before! From 15 March 2025, Madame 
Tussauds Singapore unveils the 
revamped Images of Singapore—a 
fully interactive experience that brings 
history to life.

- Meet Singapore’s Icons
Get up close with AI-powered figures of Sir Stamford 

Raffles, Ah Mei the Samsui Woman, Pillai the Chettiar, 

and Ahmad the Malay Regiment Soldier as they share 

- Immerse Yourself in the Past 
Journey through time, from a humble fishing village 

to a modern metropolis.

- Play & Learn
Interactive screens and fun games let you explore 

Singapore’s most iconic locations.

- Capture Unforgettable Moments
Take photos at the stunning wall murals, historic 

Chinatown sets, and more!


